№235DOC-0107
Doc No.
D1B094
D5B106
EU Declaration of Conformity
Identification of the Product LED Illuminated Miniature Pilot Lights
Name and address of Manufacturer Name and address of the authorized representative :
IDEC CORPORATION APEM SAS

1 April, 2018 (Revised)
Page 1 of 1
Model Designation
 AP  8  M  2  22  R
 ①  ② ③  ④ ⑤  ⑥
① Basic Series Designation
② Panel Cutout Dimensions
8 – 8 mm diameter type, with solder terminal
1 – 10 mm diameter type, with solder terminal
③ Flange Style
   M – Circle
④ Lens Style (may be followed by)
   1 – Flat
   2 – Dome
⑤ Operating Voltage (may be followed by)
55 – 5 V dc
11 – 12 V ac/dc
22 – 24 V ac/dc
⑥ Illumination Color (may be followed by)
   R – Red
   G – Green
   Y – Yellow
   A – Amber
   W – White
   S – Blue
   PW – Pure White